

Civ Dj 932/2018
Mohd. Shahid Vs.
Mohd. Yasin & Ors.

23.03.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Madan Lal Sharma.
Sh. Dalip Mishra, Ld. Counsel for D-1.
Mohd. Shoaib, Ld. counsel for LR's of deceased D-2.
Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for D-3
(through VC).
None for D-4 to D-9.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Counsel for D-3 due
to some exigency. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for further arguments on **01.06.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
23.03.2024