

CIV DJ 932/2018
Mohd. Shahid Vs.
Mohd. Yasin & Ors

02.06.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. counsel for D-3.
 None for other defendants.

Some clarification is sought.

Put up for further clarification, if required/ order on

11.07.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
02.06.2025