

28 Civ DJ 932/18

MOHD. SHAHID Vs. MOHD. YASIN AND ORS

29.08.2025

Ld. PO is on half day leave (a/n) today.

Present Shri Akshay Bageshwar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose fixed for 19.09.2025.

Reader/29.08.2025