

Civ DJ /2025

Mohd. Shahid vs. Mohd. Yasin & Anr.

29.10.2025

Matter received by way of transfer/assignment. It be
checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Pankit Bhardwaj, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Put up with connected matter on **15.11.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/29.10.2025